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DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

{(No. 1

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification,

Residence.

15 Nov.,
1 June,

21 Oct.,
16 May,

4 Dec.,
2 July,
29 Jan.,

6 Sept.,
27 Aug.,

2 Jan.,
26 Mar.,

31 Aug.,
29 May,

20 Feb.,
10 Aug.,
1 Mar.,
31 Aug.,
5 Oct.,
5 Dec.,
19 June,
24 Aug.,

25 July,

21 Oct.,
10 Jan.,
26 June,
10 Jan.,
25 April,

7 April,

17 Nov.,

14 Mar.,
12 Feb.,

22 May,
11 July,

8 Aug.,
25 June,

9 Jan.,

1909
1910

1897
1906

1905
1906
1909

1902
1907

1904
1907

1908
1909

1901
1901
1895
1922
1923
1889
1896
1909

1906

1897
1905
1901
1905
1906

1905

1911

1924
1924

1911
1895
1903
1906

1911

Evaus, George Phillip
Evans, Helen Grant

FPairchild, John Sanders

Fairclough, Frank Cecil
Fairclough, Walter

Farmer, Gordon Maitland ..
Faulder, Wythbourne Wynn

Faulkner, James Joseph

Fernandez, Johr: Alphonso. .

Fife, Douglas Alexander
Finch, Alfred John .

Finlay, James Colin
Finn, Bertram Sibbald

Firth, Josiah Benjamin
Fogg, Thomas

Foley, Godfrey James Pringle
Forbes, John Palmer

Ford, Arthur Ronald
Forlong, Hamilton Gordon..
Forte, Claude H. .

Foster, Charles Erness
Foster, Erasmus John Lyon

Foster, Harry Percy Rae
Fountain, Ernest Clinton
Fountain, Howard Gibson ..
Fountain, John Henry

Fountain, Kenneth Howell
Fraser, Eric Brockman

Fraser, Francis Roger

Fraser, Hugh Ross
Fraser, Robert Walter

Freyberg, Bernard Cyril
Frost, Harold William
Frost, Tom Vernon

Friihauf, Lionel David

Fryer, Frank Cunningham ..

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1908,* on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on ceruificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1904.”” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Aot,
1908,’’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Aot,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticesbip

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners after three years’ apprentice-
shi

Bae. Dgan Surg. Univ. N.Z,, 1922 ..

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923

Certificate issued by Board oi Examiners under
section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act, 1880, after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate lssued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Reglstered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of *“ The Dentists Act, 1904 "

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of seotion 10, sub-
seotion (d), of ‘* The Dentists Act, 1904 >’

Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years' apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 3 of ¢ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1911 *’

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923 ..

Registered under section 7 of ‘ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22"

Registered under section 2 of “The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of ¢ The Dentists

Amendment Act, 1910

Hastings.
Auckland.

Wellington.

Christchurch,
Christchurch.
Longburn.
Onehunga.

Hastings.

Petone.

Wellington.
Dargaville.

Auckland.
Auckland.

Auckland.
Dunedin.
Gisborne,
Oamaru.
Napier.
Bull’s.
Auckland.

Onehunga.

Auckland,

Auckland.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Christchurch.

Waimate.

Christchurch.

Wellington.
Wellington.

On active service.
Wellington.
Auckland.

- Wellington.

Hastings.



