## DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date e Registra		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
15 Nov.,	1909	Evans, George Phillip	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Hastings.
1 June,	1910	Evans, Helen Grant	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
21 Oct.,	1897	Fairchild, John Sanders	issued after three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
16 May,	1906	Fairclough, Frank Cecil	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
4 Dec.,	1905	Fairclough, Walter	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
2 July,	1906	Farmer, Gordon Maitland	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904." on certificate of Board of Examiners	Longburn.
29 Jan.,	1909	Faulder, Wythbourne Wynn	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Onehunga.
6 Sept.,	1902	Faulkner, James Joseph	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Hastings.
27 Aug.,	1907	Fernandez, John Alphonso	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Petone.
2 Jan.,	1904	Fife, Douglas Alexander	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
26 Mar.,	1907	Finch, Alfred John	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dargaville.
31 Aug.,	1908	Finlay, James Colin	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
29 May,	1909	Finn, Bertram Sibbald	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland.
20 Feb.,	1901	Firth, Josiah Benjamin	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
10 Aug.,	1901	Fogg, Thomas	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Dunedin.
1 Mar.,	1895	Foley, Godfrey James Pringle	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Gisborne.
31 Aug., 5 Oct.,		Forbes, John Palmer Ford, Arthur Ronald	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1922 Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923	Oamaru. Napier.
5 Dec.,		Forlong, Hamilton Gordon	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after	Bull's.
19 June,	1896	Forte, Claude H	three years' pupilage Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
24 Aug.,	1909	Foster, Charles Ernest	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Onehunga.
25 July,	1905	Foster, Erasmus John Lyon	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
21 Oct.,	1897	Foster, Harry Percy Rae	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
10 Jan.,	1905	Fountain, Ernest Clinton	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Christchurch.
26 June,	1901	Fountain, Howard Gibson	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
10 Jan.,	1905	Fountain, John Henry	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Wellington.
25 April, ·	1906	Fountain, Kenneth Howell	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
7 April,	1905	Fraser, Eric Brockman	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Waimate.
17 Nov.,	1911	Fraser, Francis Roger	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 3 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1911"	Christchurch.
14 Mar., 12 Feb.,		Fraser, Hugh Ross Fraser, Robert Walter	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1923 Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1921-22"	Wellington. Wellington
22 May,	1911	Freyberg, Bernard Cyril	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	On active service.
11 July,	1895	Frost, Harold William	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	Wellington.
8 Aug.,	1903	Frost, Tom Vernon	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
25 June,	1906	Frühauf, Lionel David	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
9 Jan.,	1911	Fryer, Frank Cunningham	Registered under section 2 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Hastings.